
SY 22-23 STAFF DIRECTORY
Title STAFF SUBJECT/TITLE EMAIL ADDRESS Room Number Extension

LEADERSHIP TEAM

Mrs. Bond, Sabrina Principal's Secretary sbond@cmitacademy.org 124 86508

Ms. Colandrea, Tammy Assistant Principal tcolandrea@cmitacademy.org 337 86554

Dr. Gaskins, Rosalynn Assistant Principal rgaskins@cmitacademy.org 234 86545

Mrs. Ozturk, Gonul Principal gozturk@cmitacademy.org 122 86503

SUPPORT STAFF

Ms. McDonald, Isoline HS Nurse hsnurse@cmitacademy.org 104 86514

Mrs. Andrew, Casandra Testing Coordinator candrew@cmitacademy.org 206 86527

Dr. Bognot-Clake, Gemma Program Coordinator - STEM gclarke@cmitacademy.org 147 86522

Ms. Brown, Regina Student Support Staff rbrown@cmitacademy.org 135 86513

Mrs. Fermin, Christine Secretary cfermin@cmitacademy.org Front Office 86501

Program Coordinator

Mr. Lawrence, Justin Student Support Staff jlawrence@cmitacademy.org 135 86513

Mr. Ozcan, Operations Manager operations@cmitacademy.org 119 86507

Mr. Tekin, Emre IT etekin@cmitacademy.org 103 86512

COUNSELING

Mr. Conde, Jose Counselor, 9th and 10th grade jconde@cmitacademy.org 306 86556

Dr. Gaudette, Natalie Counselor, 11th and 12th grade ngaudette@cmitacademy.org 203 86526

ENGLISH DEPARTMENT

Ms. Beamon, Rahsheda English Teacher rbeamon@cmitacademy.org 144 86520

Mr. Bevard, Carl English Teacher cbevard@cmitacademy.org 322 86570

Mr. Bradshaw, Daniel English Teacher dbradshaw@cmitacademy.org 210 86531

Mr. Hommel, Scott English Teacher shommel@cmitacademy.org 142 86519

Ms. Houston, Katie English Teacher - Department Chair khouston@cmitacademy.org 140 86517

Ms. Matson, Jennifer English Teacher jmatson@cmitacademy.org 211 86532

Ms. O'Donnell, Tammy English Teacher todonnell@cmitacademy.org 217 86534

MATH DEPARTMENT

Mr. Bayram, Nuri Math Teacher nbayram@cmitacademy.org 324 86547

Mr. Bruchey, Nathan Math Teacher - Department Chair nbruchey@cmitacademy.org 141 86518

Mr. Caldwell, Gregory Math Teacher gcaldwell@cmitacademy.org 325 86548

Ms. Keskin, Esra Math Teacher ekeskin@cmitacademy.org 208 86528

Ms. Subasi, Tuba Math Teacher tsubasi@cmitacademy.org 209 86530

Mr. Wethman, Bailey Math Teacher bwethman@cmitacademy.org 223 86540

MAPS DEPARTMENT

Mr. Carter, Russel Music Teacher rcarter@cmitacademy.org 320 86568

Mr. Djer, Kem Spanish Teacher kdjer@cmitacademy.org 313 86566

Mr. Dunn, Thomas Health Teacher - Athletic Director tdunn@cmitacademy.org 207 86529

Ms. Gottlieb, Leora Art Teacher lgottlieb@cmitacademy.org 146 86521

Mr. Snyder, Mark PE Teacher msnyder@cmitacademy.org 158 86505

SCIENCE DEPARTMENT

Science Teacher 229 86542

Ms. Cline, Doris Science Teacher dcline@cmitacademy.org 137 86515

Ms. Coholic, Suzanne Science Teacher scoholic@cmitacademy.org 224 86541

Ms. Gonzalez, Brittany Science Teacher - Department Chair bgonzalez@cmitacademy.org 331 86551

Mr. Ozdem, Fethi Science Teacher fozdem@cmitacademy.org 327 86550

SOCIAL STUDIES DEPARTMENT

Mrs. Ashmore, Dorian Social Studies Teacher dlee@cmitacademy.org 314 86567

Mrs. Cunning, Jessica Social Studies Teacher - Department Chair jcunning@cmitacademy.org 218 86535

Mr. Dorris, Luke Social Studies Teacher ldorris@cmitacademy.org 222 86539



Mr. Elrod, Gregory Social Studies Teacher gelrod@cmitacademy.org 220 86537

Mr. Mirza, Ishmam Social Studies Teacher imirza@cmitacademy.org 221 86538

Mr. Ricci, Justin Social Studies Teacher jricci@cmitacademy.org 219 86536

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

Ms. Brown, Courtney Special Education Teacher cbrown@cmitacademy.org 326 86549

Mr. Destry, Thomas Special Education Teacher tdestry@cmitacademy.org 326 86549

 SUBSTITUTES

Ms. Echols, Erin Substitute Teacher eechols@cmitacademy.org

Ms. Graham, Gloria Substitute Teacher ggraham@cmitacademy.org

Ms. Hyde, Dawn Substitute Teacher dhyde@cmitacademy.org

Ms. Johnson, Shirl Substitute Teacher sjohnson@cmitacademy.org

Ms. Onyeanusi, Sylvia Substitute Teacher sylvia.onyeanusi@pgcps.org

TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

Ms. Blackwell, Yolanda Technology Teacher yblackwell@cmitacademy.org 202 86525

Mr. Dyke, Dwayne Technology Teacher 311 86564

Mr. Hynes,Gregory Technology Teacher ghynes@cmitacademy.org 321 86569

Mr. Siddiqui, Nabil Technology Teacher 201 86524

 ADDITIONAL ROOMS

1st Floor Staff Lounge 139 86516

2nd Floor Staff Lounge 212 86533

3Rd Floor Staff Lounge 338 86555

Admin Staff Lounge 125 86509

Admin Conference Room 126 86510

Film Studio 310 86563

Media center 2nd Floor 200 86523

Science Lab 233 86544

Science Lab 333 86552

Science Lab 335 86553

FRC/Science Olympiad 323 86546

Cafeteria hscafeteria@cmitacademy.org 240-696-8717 86506


